YOUR SMART FIXING PARTNER YOUR SMART FIXING PARTNER 19
DG5 Pipe Clamp without Rubber Pipe Clamps
• Pipe clamps or pipe fixings are best described as a support mechanism
for suspended pipes, either horizontal top or vertical adjacent to a
 surface.
• They are vital to ensure that all pipes are securely fixed and also allow
any pipe movement or expansion that may occur.
• Pipe fixing failure can cause significant and costly damage to a building
so it is important to do it correctly.
• Standard clamps are typically secured using two screws, one on each
side of the clamp. They can be with or without a primer depending on
the application.
• Standard clamps work by fixing two screws, one on each side of the
clamp. Red washers are placed to prevent screws from slipping during
the assembly process.
1- Rubber profile with double locking screw and low PAH content ZEK
01.04-08, category 2
2- High strength and breaking load values on slopes, designed with your
safety in mind.
3- Time-saving, easy and fast assembly features
4- Low values in hazardous PAH chemicals – protects people and the
environment.
5-  The plastic washer attached to the Locking Screw prevents the screw
from being lost.
6- Zinc (Cr + 3) coated. (min. 5-10µm)
7- Sound insulation complies with DIN 4109.
8- EPDM rubber is used for sound insulation.
9- Profile temperature resistance is between -50˚C and 110˚C.
10-Profile hardness is Shore (A) 50 ± 5
Box content
BRD5W1-016020-01UL01  16-20 3/8”  M8  20*1.5  M6*25 57.5  SW13  1000
BRD5W1-020025-01UL01 20-25  1/2”  M8  20*1.5  M6*25 61.5  SW13  1000
BRD5W1-025031-01UL01 25-31  3/4”  M8  20*1.5  M6*25 67.0  SW13  1000
BRD5W1-030036-01UL01 30-36  1”  M8  20*1.5  M6*25 72.3  SW13  1000
BRD5W1-037044-01UL01 37-44 1 1/4”  M8  20*1.5  M6*25 79.3  SW13  1000
BRD5W1-044050-01UL01 44-50  1 1/2”  M8  20*1.5  M6*25 86.0  SW13  1000
BRD5W1-052058-01UL01 52-58  -  M8  20*1.5  M6*25 94.3  SW13  1000
BRD5W1-059065-01UL01 59-65  2”  M8  20*1.5  M6*25 101.3  SW13  1000
BRD5W1-065072-01UL01 65-72  -  M8  20*1.5  M6*25 108.6  SW13  1000
BRD5W1-074080-02UL01 74-80 2 1/2”  M10  25*1,5  M6*25 124,0  SW17  1500
BRD5W1-080088-02UL01 80-88 3”  M10  25*1,5  M6*25 130.5  SW17  1500
BRD5W1-090100-02UL01 90-100  -  M10  25*1,5  M6*30  141.5  SW17  1500
BRD5W1-094108-02UL01 94-108  4”  M10  25*1,5  M6*30  151.0  SW17  1500
BRD5W1-115125-02UL01 115-125  -  M10  25*1,5  M6*30  168.0  SW17  1500
BRD5W1-124137-02UL01 124-137  -  M10  25*1,5  M6*30  181.0  SW17  1500
BRD5W1-137146-02UL01 137-146 5”  M10  25*1,5  M6*30  193.0  SW17  1500
BRD5W1-165175-02UL01 165-175 6”  M10  25*1,5  M6*30  220.0  SW17  1500
Product Code                    Size (D) Boss (M) Width (B*S)  Connection  (A)   (SW) Max.Recom.
*Thickness Screw  (C) Load,N
mm  inch mm
DG5 Pipe Clamps With Combi Nut and Rubber Pipe Clamps
•  Pipe clamps or pipe fixings are best described as a support mechanism
for suspended pipes, either horizontal top or vertical adjacent to a
surface.
• They are vital to ensure that all pipes are securely fixed and also allow
any pipe movement or expansion that may occur.
• Pipe fixing failure can cause significant and costly damage to a building
so it is important to do it correctly.
• Standard clamps are typically secured using two screws, one on each
side of the clamp. They can be with or without a primer depending on
the application.
• Standard clamps work by fixing two screws, one on each side of the
clamp. Red washers are placed to prevent screws from slipping during
the assembly process.
1- Rubber profile with double locking screw and low PAH content ZEK
01.04-08, category 2
2- High strength and breaking load values on slopes, designed with your
safety in mind.
3- Time-saving, easy and fast assembly features
4- Low values in hazardous PAH chemicals – protects people and the
environment.
5- The plastic washer attached to the Locking Screw prevents the screw
from being lost.
6- Zinc (Cr + 3) coated. (min. 5-10µm)
7- Sound insulation complies with DIN 4109.
8- EPDM rubber is used for sound insulation.
9- Profile temperature resistance is between -50˚C and 110˚C.
10-Profile hardness is Shore (A) 50 ± 5
Box content
BRD5W1-012015-04EP01  12-15 1/4” M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  57.5  SW13  1000
BRD5W1-015019-04EP01  15-19 3/8“ M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  61.5  SW13  1000
BRD5W1-020025-04EP01  20-25 1/2” M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  67.0  SW13  1000
BRD5W1-025030-04EP01  25-30 3/4“ M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  72.3  SW13  1000
BRD5W1-031037-04EP01  31-37 1” M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  79.3  SW13 1000
BRD5W1-038044-04EP01  38-44 1  1/4” M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  86.0  SW13  1000
BRD5W1-045052-04EP01  45-52 1  1/2” M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  94.3  SW13  1000
BRD5W1-053058-04EP01  53-58 -  M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  101.3  SW13  1000
BRD5W1-059065-04EP01  59-65 2” M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  108.6  SW13  1000
BRD5W1-067074-04EP01  67-74  -  M8/M10  25*1.5  M6*25  124,0  SW17  1500
BRD5W1-074080-04EP01   74-80 2  1/2” M8/M10  25*1.5  M6*25  130.5  SW17 1500
BRD5W1-082092-04EP01  82-92 3” M8/M10  25*1.5  M6*30  141.5  SW17  1500
BRD5W1-090102-04EP01  90-102 -  M8/M10  25*1.5  M6*30  151.0  SW17  1500
BRD5W1-108118-04EP01  108-118 4” M8/M10  25*1.5  M6*30   168.0  SW17  1500
BRD5W1-120130-04EP01  120-130 -  M8/M10  25*1.5  M6*30  181.0  SW17  1500
BRD5W1-132142-04EP01  132-142 5” M8/M10  25*1.5  M6*30  193.0  SW17  1500
BRD5W1-159169-04EP01  159-169 6” M8/M10  25*1.5  M6*30  220.0  SW17  1500
Product Code Size (D) Boss (M) Width (B*S)  Connection  (A)   (SW) Max.Recom.
*Thickness Screw  (C) Load,N
mm  inch mm
YOUR SMART FIXING PARTNER YOUR SMART FIXING PARTNER20
DG5 Pipe Clamps With Combi Nut and Without Rubber Pipe Clamps
•  Pipe clamps or pipe fixings are best described as a support mechanism
for suspended pipes, either horizontal top or vertical adjacent to a
surface.
• They are vital to ensure that all pipes are securely fixed and also allow
any pipe movement or expansion that may occur.
• Pipe fixing failure can cause significant and costly damage to a building
so it is important to do it correctly.
• Standard clamps are typically secured using two screws, one on each
side of the clamp. They can be with or without a primer depending on
the application.
• Standard clamps work by fixing two screws, one on each side of the
clamp. Red washers are placed to prevent screws from slipping during
the assembly process.
1- Rubber profile with double locking screw and low PAH content ZEK
01.04-08, category 2
2- High strength and breaking load values on slopes, designed with your
safety in mind.
3- Time-saving, easy and fast assembly features
4- Low values in hazardous PAH chemicals – protects people and the
environment.
5- The plastic washer attached to the Locking Screw prevents the screw
from being lost.
6- Zinc (Cr + 3) coated. (min. 5-10µm)
7- Sound insulation complies with DIN 4109.
8- EPDM rubber is used for sound insulation.
9- Profile temperature resistance is between -50˚C and 110˚C.
10-Profile hardness is Shore (A) 50 ± 5
BRD5W1-016020-04UL01  16-20 3/8”  M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  57.5  SW13  1000
BRD5W1-020025-04UL01  20-25 1/2”  M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  61.5  SW13  1000
BRD5W1-025031-04UL01  25-31 3/4”  M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  67.0  SW13  1000
BRD5W1-030036-04UL01  30-36 1”  M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  72.3  SW13  1000
BRD5W1-037044-04UL01  37-44 1 1/4”  M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  79.3  SW13  1000
BRD5W1-044050-04UL01  44-50 1 1/2”  M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  86.0  SW13  1000
BRD5W1-052058-04UL01  52-58 -  M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  94.3  SW13  1000
BRD5W1-059065-04UL01  59-65 2”  M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  101.3  SW13  1000
BRD5W1-065072-04UL01  65-72 -  M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  108.6  SW13  1000
BRD5W1-074082-04UL01  74-80  2 1/2”  M8/M10 25*1.5  M6*25  124,0  SW17  1500
BRD5W1-080088-04UL01  80-88 3”  M8/M10 25*1.5  M6*25  130.5  SW17  1500
BRD5W1-090100-04UL01  90-100 -  M8/M10  25*1.5  M6*30  141.5  SW17  1500
BRD5W1-094108-04UL01  94-108 4”  M8/M10  25*1.5  M6*30  151.0  SW17  1500
BRD5W1-115125-04UL01  115-125 - M8/M10  25*1.5  M6*30  168.0  SW17  1500
BRD5W1-124137-04UL01  124-137 -  M8/M10  25*1.5  M6*30  181.0  SW17  1500
BRD5W1-137146-04UL01  137-146 5”  M8/M10  25*1.5  M6*30  193.0  SW17  1500
BRD5W1-165175-04UL01  165-175 6”  M8/M10  25*1.5  M6*30  220.0  SW17  1500
Product Code Size (D) Boss (M) Width (B*S)  Connection  (A)   (SW) Max.Recom.
*Thickness Screw  (C) Load,N
mm  inch mm
Box content
DG5 Heavy Duty Pipe Clamp Pipe Clamps
Specifications
• Robust design for heavy loads
• Primed HD 1501 provides sound insulation according to DIN 4109.
• Easy to install
• Indoor and outdoor use
1- Heavy-duty pipe clamp with double locking screw and rubber profile with l
ow PAH content ZEK 01.04-08
2- Extended range of products in accordance with the requirements
demanded by HVAC and the industry.
3- High strength and breaking load values on slopes designed with your
safety in mind.
4- Low values in hazardous PAH chemicals – protects people and the
 environment.
5- The clamp can also be produced by using silicone profile with high heat
 resistance.
Box content
Product Code                Size (D) Boss (M) Width (B*S) Connection  Connection (A)   (SW) Max.Recom.
*Thickness Screw  (C) Bolt (E) Load,N
mm  inch mm
BRTRW1-014018-04EP01  14-18  3/8" M8/M10  25*2.5  M6*25 -  66.0  SW13  1500
BRTRW1-019023-04EP01 19-23  1/2" M8/M10 25*2.5  M6*25 -  71.5  SW13  1500
BRTRW1-024028-04EP01 24-28 3/4" M8/M10 25*2.5  M6*25 -  77.0  SW13  1500
BRTRW1-029033-04EP01 29-33  1" M8/M10 25*2.5  M6*25  - 82.0  SW13  1500
BRTRW1-040045-05EP01 40-45  1 1/4" M10/M12 25*2.5  M6*25 -  94.5  SW17  1500
BRTRW1-047052-05EP01 47-52 1 1/2"  M10/M12 25*2.5 M6*25 -  101.5  SW17 1500
BRTRW1-053058-05EP01 53-58 - M10/M12 25*2.5  M6*25 -  108.0  SW17  1500
BRTRW1-060065-05EP01 60-65 2" M10/M12 25*2.5  M6*25 -  115.0  SW17  1500
BRTRW1-073078-05EP01 73-78 2 1/2" M10/M12 30*3.0  M8*35 -  129.5  SW17  2500
BRTRW1-079085-05EP01 79-85 - M10/M12 30*3.0  M8*35 -  136,5  SW17  2500
BRTRW1-088093-05EP01 88-93 3" M10/M12 30*3.0  M8*35 -  145.0  SW17  2500
BRTRW1-100106-05EP01 100-106 - M10/M12 30*3.0  M8*35 -  158.0  SW17  2500
BRTRW1-108116-05EP01 108-116 4" M10/M12 30*3.0  M8*35 -  167.5  SW17  2500
BRTRW1-124129-05EP01 124-129 - M10/M12 30*3.0  M8*35  - 181.0  SW17  2500
BRTRW1-131137-05EP01 131-137 - M10/M12 30*3.0  M8*35  - 189.0  SW17  2500
BRTRW1-138145-05EP01 138-145 5" M10/M12 30*3.0  M8*35 -  197.0  SW17  2500
BRTRW1-156162-05EP01 156-162 - M10/M12 30*3.0  M8*35 -  214.0  SW17  2500
BRTRW1-165171-05EP01 165-171 6" M10/M12 30*3.0  M8*35  - 223.0  SW17  2000
BRTRW1-188194-05EP01 188-194 - M10/M12 30*3.0  M8*35 -  246.5  SW17  2000
BRTRW1-196203-05EP01 196-203 - M10/M12 30*3.0  M8*35 - 255,5  SW17  2500
BRTRW1-205214-05EP01 205-214 - M10/M12 40*4.0  M12*40 M12 295.0  SW17  4000
BRTRW1-219225-05EP01 219-225 8" M10/M12 40*4.0  M12*40 M12 306.0  SW17  4000
BRTRW1-244250-05EP01 244-250 - M10/M12 40*4.0 M12*40  M12 331.0 SW17  4000
BRTRW1-267273-05EP01 267-273 10" M10/M12 40*4.0  M12*40  M12 354.0  SW17  4000
BRTRW1-297304-05EP01 297-304 - M10/M12 40*4.0  M12*40  M12 385.0  SW17  4000
BRTRW1-320328-05EP01 320-328  12" M10/M12 40*4.0  M12*40 M12 409.0  SW17  4000